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Pivå is a series of pedestal tables in solid wood, each creating a natural setting 

in which people can congregate and meet. The shape of the pedestal base 

is inspired by the way the majestic trunk of a leafy tree broadens to meet the 

ground where it stands and spreads its roots. The form of the base may appear 

simple and straightforward, but it is in fact a complex construction that is 

specially designed to provide long-lasting stability and durability. The aim has 

been to make full use of all the material in a plank of wood, so that nothing 

goes to waste. First the plank is sawn into numerous pieces. These are then 

shuffled and mixed before being reassembled layer upon layer and carefully 

milled to produce the final fluid lines of the base. This process accentuates the 

natural shades of the wood and enhances the grain, with the growth rings of 

the heartwood crating an almost floral effect to give each table its own unique 

patterning and identity.

EXECUTION
The tops are made of veneered MDF with an edging strip. The pedestals are 

constructed of solid wood around a metal core and stand on a solid wood base 

with plastic floor protectors. Choose from oak, ash, standard stains on ash 

and white glaze on oak or ash. Tabletops are also available in a laminate finish 

(white, black, oak, ash) and as a black desktop. Pivå tables are supplied  

unassembled. Just a few hand tools are all that is needed to disassemble  

the various components of the tables after many years of continuous use.

ACCESSORIES
Electrical outlet for the rectangular and oval tabletops.

WHEN ORDERING, PLEASE ENTER
Item number, finish and height.

Pivå är en serie skulpturala pelarbord i massivträ, som skapar naturliga 
mötesplatser att samlas kring. Pelarfoten är inspirerad av ståtliga lövträd 
och den vilsamma formen som bildas precis där stammen övergår till rot 
och möter mark. Den gedigna foten har en till synes enkel form, men är 
komplext konstruerad för att vara formstabil och hållbar över tid. Utgångs- 
punkten är att använda allt material i en planka utan något som helst svinn. 
Plankan sågas i delar, därefter blandas bitarna och pusslas ihop i flera lager 
som fräses till sin slutgiltiga form. På så sätt framhävs träets naturliga kulörer, 
ådringar och blomliknande kärnteckningar, som ger unika mönsterbilder 
för varje bord.

UTFÖRANDE
Skivan är i fanerad MDF med kantlist. Pelaren är i massivträ med metallkärna 
och foten är i massivträ med plasttassar. Träslagen är ek, ask, standardbetser 
på ask och vitpigmenterad ek eller ask. Skivan finns även i laminat (vit, svart, 
ek, ask) och svart desktop. Bordet levereras omonterat. Med hjälp av hand-
verktyg är det enkelt att separera samtliga delar av bordet, efter många års 
användning.

TILLBEHÖR
Eluttag till de rektangulära och ovala skivorna.

ANGE VID BESTÄLLNING
Artikelnummer, utförande och höjd.

TRÄSLAG  WOOD STANDARDBETSER  STANDARD STAINS VITPIGMENT  WHITE GLAZED
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ARTIKLAR  ITEMS

DETALJ  DETAIL

PV1 14070
H *
L 1400
W 700

PV1 18070
H *
L 1800
W 700

PV1 24070
H **
L 2400
W 700

PV1 18090
H **
L 1800
W 900

PV1 24090
H **
L 2400
W 900

PV2 60
H *
L 600
W 600

PV2 70
H *
L 700
W 700

PV2 80
H *
L 800
W 800

PV290
H **
L 900
W 900

PV3 60
H *
Ø 600

PV3 70
H *
Ø 700

PV3 80
H *
Ø 800

PV3 90
H *
Ø 900

PV3 100
H ****
Ø 1000

PV3 120
H ****
Ø 1200

PV5 18070
H *
L 1800
W 700

PV5 24070
H **
L 2400
W 700

PV5 18090
H **
L 1800
W 900

PV5 24090
H **
L 2400
W 900

PV5 180120
H ***
L 1800
W 1200

PV5 240120
H ***
L 2400
W 1200

PV3 50
H *
Ø 500

PV3 110
H ****
Ø 1110

PV5 14070
H *
L 1400
W 700

PV1 180120
H ***
L 1800
W 1200

PV1 240120
H ***
L 2400
W 1200

Höjd Height * 560, 650, 730, 900, 1050 mm Höjd Height ** 650, 730, 900, 1050 mm Höjd Height *** 650, 730, 900 mm Höjd Height **** 560, 650, 730, 900 mm

Fot Foot
Ø 350

Fot Foot
Ø 450

Fot Foot
Ø 550

LAMINAT  LAMINATE DESKTOP
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PV2 60 H 650, PV3 50 H 560, PV3 50 H 900, PV3 60 H 1050

KABELGENOMFÖRING CABLE SLOT PIVÅ

TKB7
Ø 115 mm
Twist. Placeras i skiva ovanför pelare.  
Två eluttag. Lock borstat rostfritt stål.  
Två meter kabel. 
Gäller för SE, NO, DK, FIN, DE, NL.
Endast rektangulära och ovala skivor.
Twist. Placed on top above pedestal.  
Two electrical. Brushed stainless lid.  
Two meters cable.  
For SE, NO, DK, FIN, DE, NL.
Only for rectangulare and oval tops.

TKB10
Ø 115 mm
Twist. Placeras i skiva ovanför pelare. Ett eluttag.   
Två USB A laddare. Lock borstat rostfritt stål.  
Två meter kabel. Gäller för SE, NO, DK, FIN, DE, NL.
Endast rektangulära och ovala skivor.
Twist. Placed on top above pedestal. One electrical.  
Two USB A charging. Brushed stainless lid. 
Two meters cables. For SE, NO, DK, FIN, DE, NL.
Only for rectangulare and oval tops.

TKB11
Ø 57 mm
Powerdot Mini. Placeras i skiva ovanför pelare 
alternativt i pelare lika bild. Ett eluttag, svart, 
1,5 m kabel. Gäller för SE, NO, DK, FIN, DE, NL.
Endast rektangulära och ovala skivor.
Powerdot Mini. Placed on top above pedestal 
alternative in the pedestal as the photo.  
One electrical black, 1,5 m cable. For SE, NO, DK, 
FIN, DE, NL. Only for rectangulare and oval tops.

TKB12
Ø 57 mm
Powerdot Mini. Placeras i skiva ovanför pelare  
alternativt i pelare lika bild. USB A laddare inkl.  
två portar, svart. 1,5 m kabel. Gäller för SE, NO,  
DK, FIN, DE, NL. Endast rektangulära och ovala skivor.
Powerdot Mini. Placed on top above pedestal  
alternative in the pedestal as the photo.
USB A charging incl. two ports, black. 1,5 m cable.
For SE, NO, DK, FIN, DE, NL.  
Only for rectangulare and oval tops.

TKB4
Kabelgenomföring med elbrunn, svart. Ett löst 
lock. exkl. eluttag. Endast till rektangulära och 
ovala skivor.
Cable slot with box, black. For socket and leads. 
One loose covers. Excl. electrical equipment.  
Only for rectangulare and oval tops.
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PV3 120 H 730, PV2 70 H 730, PV5 240120 H 730



PROVER SAMPLES PIVÅ
Tänk på att de tryckta proverna kan skilja sig i färg, struktur och nyans jämfört med levererad produkt.
Keep in mind that the printed samples can differ in color, texture and shades compared with delivered product.

STANDARDBETSER  STANDARD STAINS

Bets på ek eller ask om inget annat anges. Topplack är klarlack i glansvärde 18, halvmatt. Specialbetser enligt insänt prov kan erbjudas.
Stain on oak or ash if not otherwise specified. Top coat of clear lacquer in a no. 18 semi-matt finish. Specialist stains in accordance with samples sent to us are also available.

.11 Svart bets 
Black stain

.12 Wenge bets 
Wenge stain

.13 Snövit bets 
Snow white stain

.14 Rödbrun bets 
Red-brown stain

.15 Grön bets 
Green stain

.16 Röd bets 
Red stain

.18 Brun bets 
Brown stain

.19 Grå bets 
Grey stain

.20 Antracit bets 
Anthracite stain

.21 Valnöt bets 
Walnut stain

.17 Blå bets 
Blue stain

TRÄSLAG  WOOD

Ytbehandling är klarlack i glansvärde 18, halvmatt. Alternativa ytbehandlingar olja, olja + lack kan erbjudas. 
Treated with clear lacquer in a no. 18 semi-matt finish. Other available finishes are oil or oil + lacquer. 

.10 Ek Oak .30 Ask Ash

VITPIGMENT  WHITE GLAZED

Vitpigment på ek eller ask om inget annat anges. Topplack är klarlack i glansvärde 18, halvmatt.
White glazed on oak or ash if not otherwise specifed. Top coat of clear lacquer in a no 18.

.25 Vitpigmenterad ask
White glazed ash

.26 Vitpigmenterad ek 
White glazed oak
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HANDMADE IN HUSKVARNA. SINCE 1898.

Karl Andersson & Söner. Rosendalagatan 6, SE-561 34 Huskvarna, Sweden
+46 (0)36 13 25 30. info@karl-andersson.se

Showrooms
Studio B3. Barnhusgatan 3. Stockholm. +46 (0)8 21 42 31
Studio L6. Lasarettsgatan 6. Göteborg. +46 (0)31 13 83 90 
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LAMINAT  LAMINATE

.60 Vit White .61 Svart  Black
Fenix NTM 0720
Nero Ingo NCS S8500-N

DESKTOP

.90 Svart Black
Forbo Nero col 4023
NCS S9000-N

.71 Ek Oak
F5374 NAT

.73 Ask Ash
 F7555 NAT




